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83124826 Idaho State Board of Educa Boise 1D 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/03/2019 Background check for PBS Employee JH
Totals for ldaho State Board of Educatio 28.25
83124827 State Department of Educat Boise 1D 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/05/2019 Fingerprings for PBS employee that
brought cash
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
83124828 ACCO Engineered Systems, | Glendale CA 244 .30 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/06/2019 Replace expansion tank for water
heater
Totals for ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc 244 .30
83124829 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 148.35 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/06/2019 Elemetary Classroom Supplies for 2nd
grade classroom
83124829 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 318.96 100 E 515000 530 000 000 09/06/2019 Guitar Hook and small white board
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 467.31
83124830 CenturyLink Seattle WA 101.12 100 E 667000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 August 2019 Fire Monitor Line
Totals for CenturyLink 101.12
83124832 D.L. Evans Bank Burley 1D 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 09/06/2019 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83124833 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 70.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 2019 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(35% Elementry purchased svc & 65%
Secondary)
83124833 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 130.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 2019 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(35% Elementry purchased svc & 65%
Secondary)
83124833 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 257 E 616000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 2019 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(35% Elementry purchased svc & 65%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83124834 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 1,735.27 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/06/2019 Run power for microwaves in the gymn
83124834 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 1,687.06 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/06/2019 Run conduit, strapping, boxes,
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grounding and wire for dedicated
circuit to south east corner of the
tgym for the computers
83124834 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 754.12 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/06/2019 Ran cord from dishwasher to box,
terminated, tracked down and installed
a 100 am 2 pole breaker and terminated
also, checked for poper function and
cleaned up
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 4,176.45
83124835 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 777.54 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/06/2019 4- jumbo roll tissue; 4 - hand
sanitizer; 10 - foam hand soap.
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 777.54
83124836 J and J Enterprises Twin Falls ID 271.92 100 665000 530 000 000 09/06/2019 1 - chainsaw; 2- blades; 1 bar oil
Totals for J and J Enterprises 271.92
83124837 Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. Dallas X 85.16 100 641000 410 000 000 09/06/2019 Annual Law book for HOS
Totals for Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. 85.16
83124838 Mittelstadt, Jesse Escalon CA 105.00 251 691000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 IEP & related svc: Aug. 2019
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 105.00
83124839 Pearson Education Inc. Chicago IL 305.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/06/2019 Annual dues for aimsweb
Totals for Pearson Education Inc. 305.50
83124840 PMT Rupert 1D 784.43 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 Sept. 2019 Internet Services
Totals for PMT 784.43
83124841 School Outfitters Cincinnati OH 362.88 100 E 623000 530 000 000 09/06/2019 2 - 30 pack stereo Headphones
Totals for School Outfitters 362.88
83124842 Southern ldaho Landscape C Filer 1D 300.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 6 yards bark
Totals for Southern Idaho Landscape Cent 300.00
83124843 Verizon Wireless Dallas TX 40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/06/2019 Monthly charge for data plan used by
HOS
Totals for Verizon Wireless 40.01
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83124844 WCP Solutions Seattle WA 1,216.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 0970672019 Pallet of Paper
Totals for WCP Solutions 1,216.00
83124845 Western Waste Services Jerome 1D 697.04 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/06/2019 Sept 2019 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 697.04
83124846 Worthington Direct Holding Dallas TX 1,157.55 100 E 512000 530 000 000 09/06/2019 1 lunch table
83124846 Worthington Direct Holding Dallas TX 1,157.54 100 E 515000 530 000 000 09/06/2019 1 lunch table
Totals for Worthington Direct Holdings, 2,315.09
83124847 State Department of Educat Boise 1D 56.50 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/10/2019 Background check for 1 PBS employeee
that needs to be deducted from PBS
bill. One is for a PT Sped Para who
paid cash.
Totals for State Department of Education 56.50
83124848 Class Act Boise 1D 2,688.52 100 E 661000 310 000 000 09/10/2019 Invoice #2 for summer cleaning service
and 1 extra day night cleaning for
elementary open house.
83124848 Class Act Boise 1D -50.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 09/10/2019 Discount for event cleaning
Totals for Class Act 2,638.52
83124849 State Department of Educat Boise ID 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/11/2019 Background check for Sub. that paid in
cash
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
83124850 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls 1D 55.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/13/2019 Praxis Exam for M P - New SPED Para
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 55.00
83124851 Harvey"s Office Plus Twin Falls ID 279.00 100 E 512000 530 000 000 09/18/2019 2 4 drawer locking file cabinets
83124851 Harvey"s Office Plus Twin Falls ID 279.00 100 E 515000 530 000 000 09/18/2019 2 4 drawer locking file cabinets
Totals for Harvey"s Office Plus 558.00
83124852 State Department of Educat Boise 1D 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/18/2019 Fingerprint fee for PBS - K Bullard
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
83124853 ACCO Engineered Systems, | Glendale CA 588.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Modular classroom AC issues: placed

dampers and motors in supply for

pressure bypass, iced up and dirty
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filters, tawed coil and adjusted
thermostat.
Totals for ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc 588.00
83124854 Achieve3000 Dallas TX 4,795.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 50 Acheive300 and 1 professional
development
Totals for Achieve3000 4,795.00
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 73.99 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Sound Spelling Cards 1-3
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,559.40 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Contact paper
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 199.63 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Elementry Supplies
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 29.43 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 Secondary textbooks
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 59.22 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 Algebra books
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 37.90 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Flourescent Light Covers Reimbursed by
employee
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 15.11 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 ID punch
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 31.32 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Large evelopes
83124855 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 633.51 231 E 515000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 PE equipment purchased with a grant
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 2,639.51
83124856 Barnes and Noble Inc Atlanta GA 408.80 100 E 512000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 Elementry books
Totals for Barnes and Noble Inc 408.80
83124857 Beth"s Notes Oak Park IL 129.00 100 E 512000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 Yearly Membership
Totals for Beth"s Notes 129.00
83124858 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian 1D 345.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 legal service 8/5 - 8/29/2019
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 345.00
83124859 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 303.07 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Sept. 2019 Service - Main
83124859 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 51.33 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Sept. 2019 Modular
Totals for City of Twin Falls 354.40
83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 4.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Chromebook #4, Uhaul to empty storage
unit, All Staff lunch, Chromebook #5
83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 20.80 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Tools for shop; Gas for mower; Shelf

in workroom; Wastebaskets and work
table in teacher lounge; Batteries for

the school year
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83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 20.79 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Tools for shop; Gas for mower; Shelf

in workroom; Wastebaskets and work
table in teacher lounge; Batteries for
the school year

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 29.42 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/19/2019 IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 60.34 100 E 623000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 424.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Chromebook #4, Uhaul to empty storage
unit, All Staff lunch, Chromebook #5
83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 143.80 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets

for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 67.18 100 E 632000 380 000 000 09/19/2019 IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee

10/10/19
5



3frdtlOl.p
05.19.06.00.00-010087

CHECK
NUMBER VENDOR

VENDOR
CITY

VENDOR
STATE

XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL,

ACCOUNT
AMOUNT NUMBER

1D
Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/19 - 09/30/19)

CHECK
DATE

4:02 PM

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

141.87 100 E 632000 410 000 000

41.75 100 E 641000 410 000 000

529.84 100 E 641000 410 000 000

67.13 100 E 651000 310 000 000

-42.09 100 E 651000 310 000 000

11.64 100 E 655000 410 000 000

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
I1ASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
Tools for shop; Gas for mower; Shelf
in workroom; Wastebaskets and work
table in teacher lounge; Batteries for
the school year

Chromebook #4, Uhaul to empty storage
unit, All Staff lunch, Chromebook #5
I1ASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
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83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

83124860 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car

190.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000

269.00 100 E 665000 530 000 000

30.00 100 E 667000 310 000 000

1,094.22 100 E 667000 380 000 000

3,103.69

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

09/19/2019

training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
I1ASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
Tools for shop; Gas for mower; Shelf
in workroom; Wastebaskets and work
table in teacher lounge; Batteries for
the school year

I1ASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips
IASA Confrence meals; Plane Tickets
for ALICE training; Return Drama
books; Lunch for new teachers; Alice
training for schools; Water & Dessert
for all staff lunch; We are hiring
sign, Refund of sales tax; Annual fee
for jot form; sales tax refund; USB
authorization device; ASB bill
reimbused by ASB; Postage Tape Strips

PAGE:

10/10/19
7



3frdtlOl.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 4:02 PM 10/10/19
05.19.06.00.00-010087 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/19 - 09/30/19) PAGE: 8
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83124861 Fisher"s Technology Boise 1D 781.14 100 E 655000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 Copier Monthly maint. charge for Sept.
2019
Totals for Fisher"s Technology 781.14
83124862 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 120.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Repair on the zambonie
83124862 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 49.14 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Sanitary napkin receptacles
83124862 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 350.11 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Buffer pad; 6 - 60 gal. garbage bags;
3 - 33 Gal. garbage bags
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 519.25
83124863 Haffner"s Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 309.63 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 lock repairs, pad locks and key copies
Totals for Haffner"s Lock & Key 309.63
83124864 ldaho Association of Schoo Boise 1D 690.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Dues for TB
Totals for ldaho Association of School A 690.00
83124865 Idaho Power Seattle WA 182.91 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Power - Modular Sept. 2019
83124865 Idaho Power Seattle WA 2,241.50 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Sept 2019 Main Power
83124865 Idaho Power Seattle WA 253.25 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Sept. 2019 Service - Modular 2016
Totals for ldaho Power 2,677.66
83124866 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen 1D 905.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Lawn app Weed and Feed #2; Shrub and
flwoer beds insectiside #1; sprinkler
repair
Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler 905.00
83124867 Mittelstadt, Jesse Escalon CA 113.75 251 E 691000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 IEP & related svc: Sept. 2019
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 113.75
83124868 New Management, Inc. San Diego CA 118.00 100 E 667000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 Lock blok
Totals for New Management, Inc. 118.00
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 14.30 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 highlighting data ruler
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 22.42 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Pendaflex uniframe
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 45.56 100 E 512000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Paper
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 374.72 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 1100 Document camera; Magnets
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 27.16 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Wooden meter stick; digital timer
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 524.10 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Assorted paper
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 20.31 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Clear storage box
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83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 149.85 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Paper, yardsticks, cork board, folders
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 10.85 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 highlighting data ruler
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 88.46 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Envelopes, USB Cordless mouse, Mop
bucket
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 76.99 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Envelopes, USB Cordless mouse, Mop
bucket
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA -15.00 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Credit on mop bucket
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 17.38 100 E 667000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 Safety Vests
83124869 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 17.78 100 E 667000 530 000 000 09/19/2019 Safety Vests
Totals for Quill Corporation 1,374.88
83124870 St Luke®"s Magic Valley Reg Twin Falls ID 350.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Pre-employment Drug Testing: ten new
employee
Totals for St Luke"s Magic Valley Region 350.00
83124871 Sunbelt Controls, Inc. Pasadena CA 15,045.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/19/2019 Install new ECB control. This will be
the coordinator that will make
decisions wheather to heat or cool and
hold the setpoints for all devices in
the office area. Cut in 4 new zones, 2
offices, 1 interior and 1 for front
reception area.
Totals for Sunbelt Controls, Inc. 15,045.00
83124872 The Bin Bath Twin Falls ID 190.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Pressure wash large dumpster, small
dumpster, gray bins and trash cans
Totals for The Bin Bath 190.00
83124873 Twin Falls Area Chamber of Twin Falls ID 357.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/19/2019 Annual membership dues
Totals for Twin Falls Area Chamber of Co 357.00
83124874 UniFirst Boise 1D 187.89 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/19/2019 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
Totals for UniFirst 187.89
83124884 Aflac Columbus  GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124884 Aflac Columbus  GA 784.54 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 827.83
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83124885 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124885 NWPE Mission Vi CA 16.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 To add a FMLA employee who prepaid
insurance for Sept, Oct, Nov
Totals for NWPE 363.00
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 199.48 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 8,499.66 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 13,488.04 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 22,492.60 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 2,185.29 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 173.98 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 290.12 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 28.18 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 267.06 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 445.34 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 43.27 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 104.35 260 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 174.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124886 PERSI Boise 1D 16.90 260 L 217203 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI 48,408.27
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 832.28 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 4,827.43 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 10.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 59.72 260 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124887 State of Idaho Boise 1D 5.57 260 L 217206 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of ldaho 5,735.00
83124888 State Department of Educat Boise 1D 141.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/24/2019 background check fee for 4 recess para
& one Title I para (Dist is to be
reimbursed)
Totals for State Department of Education 141.25
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 95.56 100 L 210000 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT -62.46 100 L 210000 000 000 000 09/25/2019 1 employee prepaid COBRA Oct-Dec
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 775.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
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83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 1,288.08 100 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT -31.23 100 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 1 employee ended coverage September 30
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 156.16 100 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 4 new employees added to Delta Dental
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 31.23 251 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 62.46 251 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 71.95 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 124.92 257 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 101.34 260 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124889 Delta Dental of Idaho Salt Lake UT 31.23 260 L 217202 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of ldaho 2,644.93
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 956.86 100 L 210000 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 455.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,023.37 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR -956.86 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 To remove 2 months of prepaid premiums
for an employee
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 5,104.46 100 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 8,899.53 100 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 3,839.60 100 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 7 new employees September premiums
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 439.30 100 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 To add an employees Oct Premium whose
coverage started Oct 1
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 0.00 251 L 217200 000 000 00O 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 410.00 251 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 312.70 251 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 65.03 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 288.10 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 423.77 257 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 625.40 257 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 0.00 260 L 217200 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
83124890 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 312.70 260 L 217201 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 23,199.00
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 95.39 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 159.06 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 15.46 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 26.69 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 44.52 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124893 PERSI Boise 1D 4.32 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI 345.44
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83124896 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124896 State of Idaho Boise 1D 296.79 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
83124896 State of Idaho Boise 1D 0.00 261 L 217206 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for State of Idaho 296.79
201900004 EFTPS 11,716.68 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 2,740.19 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 11,716.68 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 2,740.19 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 11,181.48 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 525.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 90.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 262.75 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 61.44 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 262.75 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 61.44 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 16.84 251 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 221.84 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 51.88 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 221.84 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 51.88 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 51.08 257 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 85.35 260 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 19.96 260 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 85.35 260 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 19.96 260 L 217204 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
201900004 EFTPS 0.00 260 L 217205 000 000 000 09/25/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 42,184 .58
201900005 EFTPS 82.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 19.32 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 82.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 19.32 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 7.99 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 23.11 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 5.41 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 23.11 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900005 EFTPS 5.41 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
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201900005 EFTPS 14.30 261 L 217205 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 283.17
201900007 EFTPS 82.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 19.32 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 82.60 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 19.32 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 264.57 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 23.11 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 5.41 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 23.11 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
201900007 EFTPS 5.41 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/30/2019 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 525.45
Totals for checks 180,920.67
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100  General M&0 Fund 118,655.87 0.00 51,142.36 169,798.23
231 Restricted Grants 0.00 0.00 633.51 633.51
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 1,983.89 0.00 218.75 2,202.64
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 2,953.36 0.00 1,895.00 4,848.36
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 1,016.43 0.00 0.00 1,016.43
261 Title 1V-A Student Support & A 203.91 0.00 0.00 203.91
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,217.59 2,217.59
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 124,813.46 0.00 56,107.21 180,920.67

End of report



